
Marathon Overall Results
Bib Lap 1 Final First Last City Age Gender

124 1:37:49 3:13:28 Jonathan Marsh Kalamazoo MI 26 M
147 1:38:15 3:20:37 Ryan Geers Kalamazoo MI 31 M
156 1:44:54 3:32:55 Nicole Clement Kalamazoo MI 22 F
150 1:50:40 3:49:48 Kevin Tolsma Jackson MI 40 M
154 1:52:26 3:50:14 Ben Compton Toronto Canada 46 M
129 1:55:29 3:58:44 Michael O'Hearn Saint Joseph MI 52 M
132 1:55:30 3:59:08 Steven Gerencser st. joseph MI M
140 1:53:52 3:59:42 Peter Burrill Kalamazoo MI 46 M
158 1:50:57 4:05:33 Andrew Miller Holland MI 35 M
130 1:57:43 4:14:10 Lisa Altman St. Joseph MI 37 F
153 2:10:43 4:30:14 Eric Palmer Reese MI 27 M
151 2:06:06 4:30:52 Brenda Eddington Kalamazoo MI 46 F
133 2:10:54 4:34:32 Jonathan Pleitner Madison WI 27 M
157 2:05:54 4:39:04 Duey Flinn Ionia MI 47 M
131 2:14:31 4:39:08 Dave Williams Troy MI 49 M
127 2:26:15 4:51:32 Denise Daberko Brighton MI 38 F
135 2:15:02 4:52:01 Shaun Bohnsack Grand Rapids MI 31 M
149 2:13:00 4:54:26 Russ Fall Vassar MI 57 M
136 2:12:43 5:01:06 Ryan Heidenfeld Grand Rapids MI 39 M
128 2:35:02 5:09:40 William Snell Kalamazoo MI 60 M
145 2:25:25 5:11:24 Howard Atsma caledonia MI 52 M
152 2:18:52 5:13:27 Bill Elvey Ada MI 42 M
137 2:28:02 5:14:40 Vicky Schott Holland MI 45 F
138 2:28:03 5:14:42 Julie McCarthy Holland MI 50 F
146 2:32:38 5:27:35 Michael Eddington Kalamazoo MI 41 M
126 2:26:45 5:31:13 Laura Kelly Brighton MI 40 F
155 2:57:30 6:50:36 Jeff Anderson Lansing MI 50 M
144 3:00:12 7:23:58 Law Odette Battle Creek MI 31 M
143 3:00:12 7:25:22 Heidi LaBelle Battle Creek MI 27 F

Female 20-29
156 1:44:54 3:32:55 Nicole Clement Kalamazoo MI 22 F Overall Female
143 3:00:12 7:25:22 Heidi LaBelle Battle Creek MI 27 F

30-39
130 1:57:43 4:14:10 Lisa Altman St. Joseph MI 37 F
127 2:26:15 4:51:32 Denise Daberko Brighton MI 38 F

40-49
126 2:26:45 5:31:13 Laura Kelly Brighton MI 40 F
137 2:28:02 5:14:40 Vicky Schott Holland MI 45 F
151 2:06:06 4:30:52 Brenda Eddington Kalamazoo MI 46 F

50-59
138 2:28:03 5:14:42 Julie McCarthy Holland MI 50 F

Male 20-29
124 1:37:49 3:13:28 Jonathan Marsh Kalamazoo MI 26 M Overall Male
153 2:10:43 4:30:14 Eric Palmer Reese MI 27 M
133 2:10:54 4:34:32 Jonathan Pleitner Madison WI 27 M

30-39
147 1:38:15 3:20:37 Ryan Geers Kalamazoo MI 31 M
135 2:15:02 4:52:01 Shaun Bohnsack Grand Rapids MI 31 M
144 3:00:12 7:23:58 Law Odette 31
158 1:50:57 4:05:33 Andrew Miller Holland MI 35 M
136 2:12:43 5:01:06 Ryan Heidenfeld Grand Rapids MI 39 M

40-49
150 1:50:40 3:49:48 Kevin Tolsma Jackson MI 40 M



146 2:32:38 5:27:35 Michael Eddington Kalamazoo MI 41 M
152 2:18:52 5:13:27 Bill Elvey Ada MI 42 M
154 1:52:26 3:50:14 Ben Compton Toronto Canada 46 M
140 1:53:52 3:59:42 Peter Burrill Kalamazoo MI 46 M
157 2:05:54 4:39:04 Duey Flinn Ionia MI 47 M
131 2:14:31 4:39:08 Dave Williams Troy MI 49 M
132 1:55:30 3:59:08 Steven Gerencser St. Joseph MI 48 M

50-59
155 2:57:30 6:50:36 Jeff Anderson Lansing MI 50 M
129 1:55:29 3:58:44 Michael O'Hearn Saint Joseph MI 52 M
145 2:25:25 5:11:24 Howard Atsma caledonia MI 52 M
149 2:13:00 4:54:26 Russ Fall Vassar MI 57 M

60-69
128 2:35:02 5:09:40 William Snell Kalamazoo MI 60 M
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